

13)
CS DJ ADJ/808/2018
AJAY KUMAR
Versus
DHANPATI DEVI AND ORS.

07.10.2020

At 10:28 a.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendants No.1, 2 & 3.

Matter is adjourned to **06.01.2021** for PE.

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 07.10.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi