

18 CS DJ ADJ 808/18
AJAY KUMAR Vs. DHANPATI DEVI AND ORS.

19.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Defendant No. 2 in person along with proxy counsel.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for purpose fixed on 03.05.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
19.02.2025